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Allegaton. 4

GRADUATORIA DI MERITO

CRITERI

Pertinenza dei
titoli di studio
coniil
programma di
ricerca oggetto
della selezione

Coerenza del
profilo
complessivo del
candidato
rispetto ai
contenuti del
programma di
ricerca oggetto
della selezione

Attinenza delle
pubblicazioni,
delle tesi e dei
prodotti scientifici
presentati con il
programma di
ricerca oggetto
della selezione

Colloquio inteso
ad accertare
I'attitudine del
candidato alla
ricerca oggetto
della selezione

Totale

MOSTI Gianluigi

10

10

10

55

85
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